Termék
2024/C MAK
2025/B MAK
2025/C MAK
2026/D MAK
2026/E MAK
2026/F MAK
2026/H MAK
2027/A MAK
2027/B MAK
2028/A MAK
2028/B MAK
2029/A MAK
2029/B MAK
2030/A MAK
2031/A MAK
2032/A MAK
2032/B MAK
2032/G MAK
2033/A MAK
2034/A MAK
2035/A MAK
2038/A MAK
2041/A MAK
2051/G MAK
D240821
D240918
D241030
D241127
D241223
D250219
D250430
D250625
REPHUN251022
REPHUN260428
REPHUN270222
REPHUN301118
REPHUN320428
REPHUN330912

Név

2024/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2025/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2025/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/D Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/E Magyar Allamkéotvény
2026/F Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/H Magyar Allamkétvény
2027/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2027/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2028/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2028/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2029/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2029/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2030/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2031/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2032/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2032/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2032/G Magyar Allamkétvény
2033/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2034/A Magyar Allamkéotvény
2035/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2038/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2041/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2051/G Magyar Allamkétvény
D240821

D240918

D241030

D241127

D241223

D250219

D250430

D250625

REP OF HUNGARY 1.25 EUR 251022
REP OF HUNGARY 1.125 EUR260428
REP OF HUNGARY 5.00 EUR 270222
REP OF HUNGARY 0.50 EUR 301118
REP OF HUNGARY 1.625 EUR320428
REP OF HUNGARY 5.375 EUR330912

ISIN
HU0000403571
HU0000402748
HU0000404058
HU0000403340
HU0000404611
HU0000404934
HU0000406160
HU0000403118
HU0000404157
HU0000402532
HU0000405543
HU0000404603
HU0000404926
HU0000403696
HU0000403001
HU0000405550
HU0000406087
HU0000405535
HU0000404744
HU0000404892
HU0000406624
HU0000403555
HU0000404165
HU0000404991
HU0000524830
HU0000525027
HU0000524939
HU0000525035
HU0000525019
HU0000525076
HU0000525068
HU0000525092
X$1887498282
XS$2161992198
XS52558594391
X$2259191273
XS$2161992511
XS2680932907

Max mennyiség
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999

Eladasi hozam %
5,75
5,21
5,32
5,37
5,35
5,38
5,37
5,39

5,4
5,38
5,39

5,44
5,52
5,65

5,65
5,65
5,74
5,79
5,85
5,86
5,86

3,0968
3,1492
3,0783
3,4223
3,5991
3,9921

Vételi hozam %

7
6,36
6,47
6,47
6,45
6,48
6,47
6,49

6,5
6,48
6,49

6,54
6,62
6,75

6,75
6,75
6,84
6,39
6,95
6,96
7,01
7,25
7,25

7
6,75
6,5
6,5
6,5
6,5

4,4968

4,5492

4,4783

4,8223

4,9991

5,3921

Nettd eladasi arfolyam %
99,2583
100,2357
94,6148
94,2415
93,8013
92,5803
108,4029
93,0491
101,15
104,9517
97,1299
85,9544
100,65
87,6843
86,7516
94,1274
100,4
92,8697
77,0734
74,1961
109,7507
72,9474
69,997
75,1596

97,8067
96,6161
104,6484
83,6847
86,8587
110,3868

Netto vételi arfolyam %
98,9826
99,2559
93,2666
91,9681
92,1421

90,626
106,0429
90,0696
99,75
100,8613
93,7191
81,9305
99,25
82,7446
81,1076
87,5471
99
86,6433
71,0345
67,7606
100,7909
64,9775
61,5377
64,0497
99,5789
99,0228
98,2613
97,8174
97,4487
96,4643
95,3024
94,3928
96,2023
94,3809
101,2103
76,984
78,7617
99,8646

Brutté eladasi arfolyam %
101,1777
100,7932

95,2924
95,9095
94,2123
93,9737
115,7745
95,3278
101,3203
110,171
98,7326
86,3325
102,0656
90,5122
89,2646
97,3719
101,7139
93,6711
77,7022
74,4365
115,9113
75,2261
70,7943
76,1897

98,7732
96,9058
106,8342
84,0344
87,2772
115,1303

Bruttd vételi arfolyam %

Lejdrat
100,902 2024.10.24
99,8134 2025.06.24
93,9442 2025.11.26
93,6361 2026.12.22
92,5531 2026.04.22
92,0194 2026.08.26

113,4145 2026.10.21
92,3483 2027.10.27
99,9203 2027.04.22

106,0806 2028.10.22
95,3218 2028.03.23
82,3086 2029.05.23

100,6656 2029.08.22
85,5725 2030.08.21
83,6206 2031.10.22
90,7916 2032.11.24

100,3139 2032.08.25
87,4447 2032.05.27
71,6633 2033.04.20

68,001 2034.06.22

106,9515 2035.10.24

67,2562 2038.10.27

62,335 2041.04.25
65,0798 2051.04.28
99,5789 2024.08.21
99,0228 2024.09.18
98,2613 2024.10.30
97,8174 2024.11.27
97,4487 2024.12.23
96,4643 2025.02.19
95,3024 2025.04.30
94,3928 2025.06.25
97,1688 2025.10.22
94,6706 2026.04.28

103,3961 2027.02.22
77,3337 2030.11.18
79,1802 2032.04.28

104,6081 2033.09.12

2024.07.31.

Devizanem
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR



